
Championnat d'Académie Triathlon Collège Etablissement

Composition des Equipes Résultats Individuels
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ANCEL Theo 19/08/2006 G 61 12620054 0:23:12 0:23:12 0:23:12

EYME Allan 14/07/2005 G 62 12620009 0:22:32 0:22:32 0:45:44

MARFOURE Corélia 25/11/2005 F 63 12620007 0:24:18 0:24:18 1:10:02

CAUSERET Beryl 25/06/2005 F 64 12620011 0:23:32 0:23:32 1:33:34

SAILLANT Manon 14/03/2006 F 71 12620048 0:25:30 0:25:30 0:25:30

AZABANT Remy 16/08/2005 G 72 12620043 0:23:45 0:23:45 0:49:15

GUILLON Fanny 13/01/2006 F 73 12620055 0:22:35 0:22:35 1:11:50

MERAND Thibault 17/07/2005 G 74 12620046 0:24:09 0:24:09 1:35:59

BIDOT-ORIGNAC Tim 16/10/2005 G 171 175120151 0:24:30 0:24:30 0:24:30

ARGAUD Aubin 18/12/2006 G 172 175120058 0:26:11 0:26:11 0:50:41

JULIEN Mailys 09/08/2005 F 173 175120152 0:25:03 0:25:03 1:15:44

BLOT Mélissa 22/08/2007 F 174 175120048 0:28:39 0:28:39 1:44:23

BEAUVAIS Jules 17/06/2005 G 81 12620100 0:23:42 0:23:42 0:23:42

CHAPUIS Milo 10/09/2005 G 82 12620045 0:24:32 0:24:32 0:48:14

VILLARD Lomée 05/05/2006 F 83 12620073 0:28:20 0:28:20 1:16:34

LA CARIA Amandine 12/05/2006 F 84 12620101 0:27:54 0:27:54 1:44:28

COCUSSE Camille 28/03/2005 F 231 175380038 0:24:36 0:24:36 0:24:36

COUREGE Benjamin 20/02/2005 G 232 175380039 0:30:24 0:30:24 0:55:00

DONON-DESCAILLAUX Rudy 17/02/2008 G 233 175380040 0:24:35 0:24:35 1:19:35

SHAW Maylis 01/12/2008 F 234 175380041 0:26:37 0:26:37 1:46:12

CHAPUIS Lauric 29/10/2007 G 91 12620064 0:26:00 0:26:00 0:26:00

EYME Ernest 03/02/2007 G 92 12620020 0:27:58 0:27:58 0:53:58

COULOUMY Camille 13/12/2006 F 93 12620050 0:27:06 0:27:06 1:21:04

ANCEL Romane 09/10/2007 F 94 12620059 0:25:50 0:25:50 1:46:54

TARLET Maëlys 27/01/2007 F 151 175650071 0:26:42 0:26:42 0:26:42

TARLET Chloé 22/11/2008 F 152 175650075 0:32:38 0:32:38 0:59:20

ROTONDI Martial 13/12/2005 G 153 175650040 0:24:17 0:24:17 1:23:37

LOPEZ Alexis 10/04/2005 G 154 175650166 0:25:46 0:25:46 1:49:23

BOYER Alexandre 28/02/2006 G 11 178110005 0:27:24 0:27:24 0:27:24

CASU Juliane 17/09/2005 F 12 178110001 0:30:44 0:30:44 0:58:08

CIGANA Stessy 10/05/2007 F 13 178110037 0:26:27 0:26:27 1:24:35

MONTECLAIR Hugo 12/04/2006 G 14 178110004 0:24:52 0:24:52 1:49:27

TOUZET Téo 04/03/2005 G 111 12620099 0:28:06 0:28:06 0:28:06

ROCHAS Nino 01/02/2006 G 112 12620053 0:29:06 0:29:06 0:57:12

BOUZEAU Cyrielle 09/08/2005 F 113 12620044 0:27:21 0:27:21 1:24:33

SILVE Charlotte 11/09/2005 F 114 12620041 0:25:47 0:25:47 1:50:20

CORREIA CARVALHO Noa 25/04/2006 G 161 175650162 0:29:30 0:29:30 0:29:30

TALLON Marilou 22/06/2006 F 162 175650219 0:32:32 0:32:32 1:02:02

EMMONOT Léane 10/04/2006 F 163 175650240 0:33:09 0:33:09 1:35:11

BOUCHARD Thomas 03/02/2006 G 164 175650243 0:24:20 0:24:20 1:59:31

SCARRONE Théo 01/02/2008 G 181 175120008 0:32:00 0:32:00 0:32:00

THOMAS Lise 31/10/2007 F 182 175120030 0:28:13 0:28:13 1:00:13

TATINCLAUX Célia 22/06/2008 F 183 175120052 0:30:24 0:30:24 1:30:37

BOSSI Gabriel 12/11/2008 G 184 175120113 0:35:15 0:35:15 2:05:52

CUCE Luca 04/11/2006 G 21 178110002 0:30:12 0:30:12 0:30:12

CIGANA Emma 15/07/2008 F 22 178110039 0:32:55 0:32:55 1:03:07

MOUNIGUET Camille 18/06/2006 F 23 178110050 0:33:06 0:33:06 1:36:13

BYL Noan 10/03/2007 G 24 178110017 0:32:02 0:32:02 2:08:15

LEBUGLE CLEMENT 05/11/2005 G 31 178110047 0:31:36 0:31:36 0:31:36

COUAVOUX camille 12/06/2008 F 32 178110038 0:31:08 0:31:08 1:02:44

DELAHOUTRE laurina 11/05/2008 F 33 178110040 0:33:39 0:33:39 1:36:23

BYL Noan 10/03/2006 G 34 178110046 0:31:57 0:31:57 2:08:20

DESCHAMPS Théo 25/07/2008 G 191 175120006 0:32:03 0:32:03 0:32:03

CORGNAC Lucas 20/08/2008 G 192 175120093 0:27:37 0:27:37 0:59:40

CLARA SOUBITEZ Yael 10/11/2007 G 193 175120057 0:26:51 0:26:51 1:26:31

GUEGAN Isaak 06/03/2006 G 194 175120153 0:27:04 0:27:04 1:53:35

CLERIN Antoine 06/12/2007 G 211 175120108 0:28:48 0:28:48 0:28:48

DUCRET Audric 04/03/2008 G 222 175120015 0:29:31 0:29:31 0:58:19

GAL Gabriel 20/09/2006 G 223 175120081 0:27:55 0:27:55 1:26:14

MENANT Matthieu 30/08/2008 G 224 175120155 0:29:06 0:29:06 1:55:20

15ème 11 hr 55  mn 20 sec Les Chênes 5 FREJUS 11 ans 2 mois 7 jours 04

04

22

14ème 11 hr 53  mn 35 sec Les Chênes 3 FREJUS 11 ans 2 mois 17 jours 

13ème 2 hr 08  mn 20 sec Assomption 3 SAINTE-MAXIME 11 ans 4 mois 25 jours 

12ème 2 hr 08  mn 15 sec Assomption 2 SAINTE-MAXIME 11 ans 3 mois 22 jours 22

22

22

11ème 2 hr 05  mn 52 sec Les Chênes 2 FREJUS 10 ans 11 mois 25 jours 

10ème 1 hr 59  mn 31 sec Léonard de Vinci 2 MONTAUROUX 13 ans 6 mois 27 jours 

9ème 1 hr 50  mn 20 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 6 EMBRUN 13 ans 9 mois 5 jours 22

22

22

8ème 1 hr 49  mn 27 sec Assomption 1 SAINTE-MAXIME 12 ans 5 mois 27 jours 

7ème 1 hr 49  mn 23 sec Léonard de Vinci 1 MONTAUROUX 10 ans 11 mois 15 jours 

6ème 1 hr 46  mn 54 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 4 EMBRUN 12 ans 0 mois 8 jours 22

22

22

5ème 1 hr 46  mn 12 sec L'Esterel 1 ST RAPHAEL 10 ans 11 mois 5 jours 

4ème 1 hr 44  mn 28 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 3 EMBRUN 13 ans 5 mois 25 jours 

3ème 1 hr 44  mn 23 sec Les Chênes 1 FREJUS 12 ans 2 mois 15 jours 22

22

22

2ème 1 hr 35  mn 59 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 2 EMBRUN 13 ans 7 mois 23 jours 

Triathlon

1er 1 hr 33  mn 34 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 1 EMBRUN 13 ans 2 mois 18 jours 

Jean-Claude Vallier 06/11/2019 - 19:13
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22

Triathlon

1er 1 hr 33  mn 34 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 1 EMBRUN 13 ans 2 mois 18 jours 

ARRIGONI Elian 03/06/2006 G 101 12620049 0:32:46 0:32:46 0:32:46

HAQUIN Lola 11/08/2006 F 102 12620056 0:29:15 0:29:15 1:02:01

RABIER Anais 26/04/2006 F 103 12620057 0:28:04 0:28:04 1:30:05

STEFANI Stacy 10/11/2007 F 104 12620062 0:29:29 0:29:29 1:59:34

BAUSSET Virgile 15/04/2008 G 41 178110043 0:32:20 0:32:20 0:32:20

GUICHERT Emma 15/08/2006 F 42 178110009 0:33:00 0:33:00 1:05:20

GRABOWSKI Johan 15/10/2008 G 43 178110048 0:36:55 0:36:55 1:42:15

LAVARELO Vittorio 06/05/2008 G 44 178110049 0:32:42 0:32:42 2:14:57

ANCELLE Bastien 11/09/2008 G 131 12620026 0:30:54 0:30:54 0:30:54

18ème 10000 hr 30  mn 54 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 8 EMBRUN 11 ans 1 mois 26 jours 01

13

31

17ème 12 hr 14  mn 57 sec Assomption 4 SAINTE-MAXIME 11 ans 0 mois 22 jours 

16ème 11 hr 59  mn 34 sec Ecrins Climatique Altitude 5 EMBRUN 11 ans 11 mois 27 jours 

Jean-Claude Vallier 06/11/2019 - 19:13


